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2024 BMUW X7 XDrive 40i V6 3.0L AWD GCC OKm

bpena: BMUW Brand: BMLU gthia al ju :a5)lall
Karteropus: X7 Category: X7 X7:alall
['ox: 2024 Year: 2024 2024 :aiwll
. . D . . l o
KusomeTpos: 0 kM Kilometers: OKm 04 0 :alinglis
Doors: Y Doors ulagul Y :ulgudll 2ac
[iBepu: Y nBepu
. Color: Black Sapphire agul ;yglll
[iBeT : YepHbin .
Cylinder: 6 Cylinders dlilghuwl 6 :alilghuwdll 2ac
Huaueap: 6 HUJAUHAPOB o
Horsepower: 381 HP ylon 381 :ainaill aac
JlomaguHble cubl: 381 J1.C. IR T .
Transmission: Automatic wﬁ.ylng.ngl Jai Jaill cgi
TpancMuccuda: ABToMaTHYecKas GCC Specifications Aiala Glanlgn

TornBo: bensun Fuel: Gasoline Wi :2g5gll £t



2024 BMUW X7 XDrive 40i V6 3.0L AWD GCC OKm

Editions And Packages

S337
S33B
S710
S715
S7MS
S7TRS

M Sports Package

M SPORT PACKAGE PRO

M Leather Steering Wheel

M Aerodynamics Package

Individual Option High-Gloss Shadow-Line

Package Comfort

Comfort And Interior Equipment

S4o7
SYi3
Sy17
SY18
SY21
SY23
S428
SYYA
SY53
SY56

Panorama Glass Roof, Sky Lounge
Luggage Compartment Net

Roller Sun Visor, Rear Door

Luggage Compartment Package
Fire Extinguisher, Halon 2 Kg

Floor Mats Velours

Warning Triangle And First Aid Kit
Cup Holder Temperature-Adjustable
Climate-Controlled Seats, Front
Comfort Seat With Memory

SYA2 Glass Application Crafted Clarity

SYFL Travel & Comfort Rail System

SUGQ M Seat Belts

Type X7 xDriveY0i

Colour black-sapphire metallic

Upholstery Leather Merino tartufo

SYHA Seat Heating, Front And Rear

SYHB Heat Comfort Package, Front

SYM5 Individual Leather-Covered Dashboard
SUNM Ambient Air Paket

SUNN Automatic A/C With 5-Zone Control
SYUR Ambient Interior Light

syuuw Individual Fine Wood Ash Grain Grey
Multimedia

S654 DAB Tuner

S688 Harman/Kardon Surround Sound System

S6AC Intelligent Emergency Call

SE6AE Teleservices



2024 BMUW X7 XDrive 40i V6 3.0L AWD GCC OKm

S6AK
Se03
S6CP
SENX
Seu3
SeuU8

Connected Drive Services

Connected Package Professional
Preparation Apple CarPlay

Storage Tray Ulireless Charging

BMU Live Operating Area Professional
BMUW Gesture Control

Driver Assistance And Lightning

S548
S5AC
S5AL
S5AU
Sspul

Kilometer Speedo
High-Beam Assistant

Active Protection

Driving Assistant Professional

Parking Assistant Professional

Wheels And Drive

S212

5258
S2NH
S2TB
S2VB

Equipment, Brake Syst. Country-Specific
Tyres With Runflat Properties

M Sport Brake

Sport Automatic Gearbox

Tyre Pressure Display

Environment And Safety

S300
S302
S322
S323
S328
S3AC
S3AW
S3DN
S3IMC
S3MQ
5822
5823
5825
S845
S880
5887
S8A3

Emergency Spare Wheel

Alarm System

Comfort Access
Soft-Close-Automatic Doors
Footplate, Aluminium

Trailer Coupling

Spray Nozzles Without Heating
BMUW Radiator Crille Iconic Glow
Indiv.RoofrailingMirror-Fin.Shadow Line
BMUW M Heritage Logos

Gulf Version

Hot-Climate Version

Radio Control Oceania

Acoustic Fasten Seat Belt Reminder
On-Board Literature, English
On-Board Literature, Arabic

Language Version, Arabic



2024 BMUW X7 XDrive 40i V6 3.0L AWD GCC OKm

S85M Car Ident. Number Visible From Outside Other Equipment

S8TN Daytime Driv.Lights Adjus.Via Light Menu SICE Recuperation System

Individual Equipment SICR Remote Engine Start

S760 High Gloss Shadow Line S1DB ABGASNORM EUGC

S776 Roofliner Alcantara Anthracite SIFM BMUW Lt-All.Wheel Dbl.Spoke 913M Run-Flat

SIMA M Sports Exhaust Systemn
5925 Dummy-SALAPA

S956 Middle-East Package
S9AA Outer Skin Protection
SA0S0 S0 Ah AGM Battery



2024 BMUW X7 XDrive 40i V6 3.0L AWD GCC OKm

Bentunsauuga CugeHuu

[Togorpes CugeHun

Perynupyembie Cuaenbd ¢ [lTamsaTsio [Tosunun
JlicTaHUMOHHBIN 3anyck JIBuraress

Cuctema MouuTopuHra Ciensix 30H
beckirouyeBoit Jloctyn

PerynupoBka PexxuMmoB BoxaeHud
[ITHeBMOnoaBecCKa

PysieBoe KoJieco c Ilogorpesom
Kpyus-KoHTpoJib

KoHTpouib [Tosiocel JIBUXKeHUS

Orpanudyutesb CKOpOCTH

[IpoeknuoHHbIN JJucniien

Harman/kardon [IpemuanbHasg MynabTuMeaviiHas Cucrtema

ApomMaTusaTop AJi1 aBTOMOOUJIA

[lakeT Shadow Line

Kamepa 360 'pagycoB

[TanopamHasa Kpeiiia

becnpoBosHada 3apsaka

Cuctema [lomomu I[Ipu Cnycke ¢ ['opel
KonTypHasd Iloacsetka CasioHa
JlaTyuk /laBneHud B llInHax

3agHue lITopku

ABTOMaTU4YeCKHUH baraxxHUK
Ynpasaenue Kectramu

JloBoguuku /IBepeu

ABTOMaTu4yeckue 3agHue CHaeHbs
[logcTakaHHUK C MOAOTPEBOM /OXJIaXKjeHHEeM
AKTHUBHas BbIXJIOIIHASA CUCTEMA

Apple Carplay & Android Auto
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AUTOMAX-

The Boutique Of Muscle Cars, Truck Fanatics & German Automotive Experts.

auycll aclll al4ii
WE SPEAK ENGLISH

ON PARLE LE FRANCAIS
Nosotros hablamos espanol
Mbl FOBOPUM MO-PYCCKU

biz o'zbek tilida gaplashamiz

gY &t iaa 8

e © C ©

automaxgroup.me

automax group

automax.dxb

Automax_LLC

+971 5277271757

HEEBE

New Auto Market - Dubai - United Arab Emirates

automax.dxb

automax.dxb
automax.dxb

automax_dxb

automax group L.L.C


https://www.automaxgroup.me/
https://t.me/Automax_LLC
https://wa.me/+971527727757
https://www.facebook.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.instagram.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.tiktok.com/@automax.dxb
https://twitter.com/automax_dxb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-slZoRY4TfDQctRLGLu1eA
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automax-group-l-l-c/
https://www.snapchat.com/add/automax.dxb

